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LECTURE PLAN :- Final year BPTh 
DEPARTMENT : Musculoskeletal Physiotherapy 
MONTH :- JUNE 

BATCH :- Regular 

DATE DAY TIME 

01/06/21 Tuesday 2-3pm -
01/06/21 Tuesday 3-4pm 

03/06/21 Thursday 3-4pm 

04/06/21 Friday 3-4pm 

08/06/21 Tuesday 2-3pm 

08/06/21 Tuesday 3-4pm 

10/06/21 Thursday 3-4pm 

11/06/21 Friday 3-4pm 

15/06/21 Tuesday 2-3pm 

15/06/21 Tuesday 3-4pm . 

17/06/21 Thursday 3-4pm 

18/06/21 Friday 3-4pm 

22/06/21 Tuesday 2-3pm 

22/06/21 Tuesday 3-4pm 

24/06/21 Thursday 3-4pm 

25/06/21 Friday 3-4pm 

29/06/21 Tuesday 2-3pm 

29/06/21 Tuesday 3-4pm 
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. EER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE 
TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE · 

YEAR :- 2021 

TOPIC 

Case based learning 

Deformities of spine 

Wrist and hand fracture 

RA 

Msk complications post PM 

Deformities of s·pine 

Wrist and hand fracture 

- R.A 

Bone tumor 

PIVD 

Wrist and hand fracture 

Taping 

Revision 

PIVD 

Wrist and hand fracture 

Taping 

CBL (Rotator cuff repair) 

PIVD 

rflROfe!oR 
~ PHYSWlTHERAPY COUEGF 

fAl~GAON DABHADE. 

NAME OF FACULTY 

Dr. Aishwarya 

Dr. Bindu 

Dr. Archana 

Dr. Neetu 

Dr. Pooja 

Dr. _Bindu 

Dr. Archana 

Dr. Neetu 

Dr. Pooja 

Dr. Bindu 

Dr. Archana 

Dr. Neetu. 

Dr. Pooja 

Dr. Bindu 

Dr. Archana 

Dr. Neetu 

Dr. Aishwarya 

~ Bindu 
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SIGN OF FACULTY SIGNATURE & REMARK (IF 
APPLICABLE) 
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Dr. SneJ:ial Ghodey 

DR.SNEHM!~e Hoor 
h i... :.. . M.Ph.T.(Muscutoskeletat) 
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LECTURE PLAN :- IVth BPTH 

DEPARTMENT :- NEUROPHYSIOTHERAPY 

MONTH :-June YEAR :- 2020-21 

BATCH :- SUMMER 2020 - 21 

SR.NO DATE DAY TIME 

1 2/6/2021 Wednesday 2-3PM 

2 7/6/2021 Monday 2-3PM 

3 9/6/2021 Wednesday 2-3PM 

4 14/6/2021 Monday 2-3 PM 

5 16/6/2021 Wednesday 2-3 PM 

6 21/6/2021 Monday 2-3PM 

7 23/6/2021 Wednesday 2-3 PM 

8 28/6/2021 Monday 2-3PM 

9 30/6/2021 Wednesday 2-3PM 

Dr. Sayl • 
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MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE 

TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE 

TOPIC 

CP 

CP 

Stroke 

Parkinsons 

CP 

Parkinsons 

CP 

Parkinsons 

CP 

NAME OF THE FACULTY 

Dr. Priya 

Dr.Priya 

Dr. Sayli 

Dr. Sayli 

Dr.Priya 

Dr. Sayli 

Dr.Priya 

Dr. Sayli 

Dr.Priya 
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LECTURE PLAN :- Final year BPTh 

MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE -
TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE 

DEPARTMENT :- Department Of Cardiovascular and Respiratory Physiotherapy 
MONTH :- June YEAR :- 2021 
BATCH :- Regular·(Summer 2020- 2021} + Odd (Winter 2020} 

SR.NO DATE DAY -

1 6/3/2021 Thursday 

2 6/7/2021 Monday 

3 6/10/2021 Thursday 

4 6/14/2021 Monday · 

5 6/17/2021 Thursday 

6 6/21/2021 Monday 

Dr Varoon C Ja~ 
DEPT. IN-CHARGE 

PROFESSOR 
liN&l'I PHYSIOTHERAPY~ 

WEGAON DASHAD!. 
lT. PtJNE • .asar 

TIME TOPIC -

2pm to 3pm Revision of Ventilation 

3pm to 4pm 
Suctioning and Peripheral 

Va~cular Diseases 

2pm to 3pm Oxygen Therapy 

3pm to 4pm Chest PNF 

2pm to 3pm Amputation 

3pm to 4pm Remedial 

NAME OF THE FACULTI 

Dr Ramya Shetty 

Dr Varoon Jaiswal 

DrDeepika Burman 

·or Ramya Shetty 

Dr Varoon Jaiswal 

Dr Varoon, Dr Deepika, 

Dr Ramya 

NPL )LV.S - 20 \ ~2 )2021 · 

SIGN OF FACULTY 
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( IF APPLICABLE) -
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LECTURE PLAN :- Community Physiotherapy 

DEPARTMENT :- Dept. of Community Physiotherapy 

MONTH June-2021 

BATCH Summer Batch 2020-21 

.ER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE 

. . "rALEGAON DABHADE,· PUNE 

SIGN OF 

DAY DATE TIME TOPIC NAME OF THE FACULTY n. FACULTY 

SIGNATURE & REMARK ( 

IF APPLICABLE) 

-
Wednesday 02-06-2021 3:00 to 4:00 pm 

Friday 04-06-2021 2:00 to 3:00 pm 

Wednesday 09-06-2021 3:00 to 4:00 pm 

. Friday 11-06-2021 2:00 to 3:00 pm 

Wednesday 16-06-2021 3:00 to 4:00 pm 

Friday 18-06-2021 2:00 to 3:00 pm 

Wednesday 23-06-2021 3:00 to 4:00 pm 

-
Antenatal Care 

Post Natal Care 

Post Natal Care 

CBR Strategies in Rural areas 

CBRand IBR 

CBR Strategies in Urban areas 

Psychological stress in Labourer and its 
Management 

-
Dr. Anuradha Sutar 

Dr. Anuradha Sutar 

Dr. Anuradha Sutar 

Dr. Ankita Talreja 

Dr·. Nitin Nikhade 

Dr. Ankita Talreja 

Dr. Ankita Talreja 
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Friday 25-06-2021 2:00 to 3:00 pm 
Electrotherapeutic modalities for pain relief in D A ki 

1 
. 

Labour (Revision) r. n ta Ta reJa ~ _J 
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R.SNEHAL GHODEY 
M.Ph. T(MUSCt;!oske!ctal) 

Principal 
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